2000K & KBV SERIES
HPV SERIES I
S & SBV SERIES
DC  MOTOR  FAN  DRIVEN  PRODUCTS
H
E
A

TECHNICAL DATA FOR ALL S/SBV, 2000 K/KBV,  &  HPV MODELS
Compatable �uids Ratings
HPV Series I  Ordering Code
Model Voltage / Air�ow Temp. Switch
(optional) Oil Connection / Thread Type
HPV 12 12S 3 JE 22
Relief Bypass
12S 12v Suction
12B 12v Blowing
24S 24v Suction
24B 24v Blowing
2         TM45-A1
2D      TMR45-12
3D      TMR46-12
2E      TMR45-24
3E      TMR46-24
JE            JIC (External Thread)
BP          BSPP (Internal Thread)
JE90     JIC 90° (External Thread)
22          22 psi

Model Size
Indicates Standard Selection
2000K & KBV  Series  Ordering Code
Model Voltage / Air�ow Temp. Switch
(optional) Oil Connection / Thread Type
2015KBV 12S 3 JE 22
Relief Bypass
12S 12v Suction
12B 12v Blowing
24S 24v Suction
24B 24v Blowing
2         TM45-A1
2D      TMR45-12
3D      TMR46-12
2E      TMR45-24
3E      TMR46-24
JE            JIC (External Thread)
BP          BSPP (Internal Thread)
JE90     JIC 90° (External Thread)
22          22 psi

(With Bypass)
Model Size
S & SBV  Series  Ordering Code
Model Voltage / Air�ow Temp. Switch
(optional) Oil Connection / Thread Type
S3 12S 3 JE 22
Relief Bypass
12S 12v Suction
12B 12v Blowing
24S 24v Suction
24B 24v Blowing
2         TM45-A1
2D      TMR45-12
3D      TMR46-12
2E      TMR45-24
3E      TMR46-24
JE            JIC (External Thread)
BP          BSPP (Internal Thread)
JE90     JIC 90° (External Thread)
22          22 psi